#3180
1104
ARJENT SL LED LIGHTBAR
The latest evolution of the
ultra-low profile ARJENT® lightbar
platform is the new ARJENT SL
version, employing breakthrough
SOLARIS™ LED reflector technology,

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com
HOW TO ORDER
Choose one of the popular models shown above
or configure a model with the Specify All
Options (SAO) forms on the Federal Signal
website at www.fedsig.com/police:
582002-ARJSL 36-inch Arjent SL SAO form
582004-ARJSL 44-inch Arjent SL SAO form
582006-ARJSL 53-inch Arjent SL SAO form
For additional information on the Arjent SL LED
Lightbar, contact your local distributor or call
Federal Signal at (800) 264-3578.
Lighting Current Lamp/ Reflector
Option Draw Technology Watts Style
Takedown 3.9A* bi-pin 50W Polished
Light halogen
Alley Light 2.7A* bi-pin 35W Faceted
halogen Mirror
SOLARIS .70 A/Amber Gen III - -
Assembly .70 A/Blue Gen III - -
6-LED .70 A/Red Gen III - -
SOLARIS 1.05 A/Amber Gen III - -
Assembly 1.05 A/Blue Gen III - -
9-LED 1.05 A/Red Gen III - -
*Amp Draw per pair when Takedowns or Alleys are flashing
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
10
11
FA
6B
6B
20
6R
FA
6R
1
20
6B
FA
6B
1
10
11
AL
6B
6B
20
6B
AL
6B
20
6R
AL
6R
10
11
AL
6B
6B
2
19
3 8
9
4
12
5 6 7
6B
FT FT 6B 6B6B6B
6B
6B 6B
DRIVER
SIDE